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Paceville Avenue,
St. Julian’s, STJ3103, Malta 
Tel: (+356) 21373789 
Email: study@ese-edu.com

www.ese-edu.com

ESE (Malta)

Registration Fee

InsuranceInsurance

Single Room Supplement

Apartment ensuite bathroom Supplement

High Season   Supplement Fee**

 550

490

525

600

Airport Return Tran  sfer

625

        

 

Terms & Conditions apply  (www.ese-edu.com)

What’s Included

Beach Club: Free entrance Mon - Fri, 
fee applicable Sat & Sun. 

Other Fees

General English 20 & Accommodation Package 

Apartments

   ( ESE Central, Astolat)

(Sharing, Half-board)

Hotel Studio

(Sharing, Self-catering)

(Sharing, Self-catering)

Host Family

ECONOMY

SUPERIOR

Host Family

(Valley View, Medvista, Springfields House)

Salini Reso   rt   Studio (N/A in High Season) 

Upgrade to Gen   eral English 30/Exam  Preparation:   €75 / week

Apartments

   (ESE Cen tral, Astolat)

(Sharing, Half-board)

Hotel Studio

Salini Resort   Studio

(Claret, ensuite bathroom*)

(Sharing, Self-catering)

(Sharing, Self-catering)

Host Family

ECONOMY

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR PLUS

Host Family

(Valley View, Medvista, Springfields House)

(N/A in High Season)

**

* All rooms at Claret Apartments are with ensuite bathroom. 

High Season: 29/06/2024 - 31/08/2024

€50

€30

€70 / week

€10 / week

€170 / week

€25 / week

Welcome Evening

General English 20 or AYC 30

Course Certificate

Personal Notebook

FREE Wi-Fi at School & Apartments

FREE ESE eLearning

ECO Tax of €0,50 per day
(to a maximum of €5 per person)

Meet & Greet / Airport Transfer 
on arrival

Beach Club
(Available summer season)

Accommodation as booked

@esemalta

AYC Start Dates: 08/01/2024 – 19/02/2024 –  01/04/2024 – 13/05/2024 – 01/07/2024 – 12/08/2024 –  30/09/2024 – 11/11/2024 – 06/01/2025 
AYC Semester Holiday Dates:  Summer 2024:  24/06/2024 - 28/06/2024; Autumn 2024:  23/09/2024 – 27/09/2024; Winter 2024/5:  23/12/2024 – 03/01/2025

First Course Book €30 

Accommodation Services Fee €25 / week

Accommodation Placement Fee €30 

SUPERIOR       PLUS (Claret, ensuite bathroom*)

Price € 

Regular Price
€ / week

Academic Year Course & Accommodation Package  
(Minimum 12 weeks)

Regular Price
€ / week

Save
€ / week

Save
€ / week

400

325

355

420

430

Offer

€ / week

Offer

€ / week

455

395

430

505

530

420

345

375

440

455

130

145

150

160

170

†

†

Special Long Term (8+ weeks) Package Offer 2024

ESE  - European School of English




