

Special Long Term (8+ weeks) Package Offer 2024

General English 20 & Accommodation Package	Regular Price €/week	Save €/week	Offer € / week	
Host Family				
Host Family (Sharing, Half-board)	455	55	400	
Apartments (Sharing, Self-catering)				
ECONOMY (Valley View, Medvista, Springfields House)	395	70	325	
SUPERIOR (ESE Central, Astolat)	430	75	355	
SUPERIOR PLUS (Claret, ensuite bathroom*)	505	85	420	
Hotel Studio (Sharing, Self-catering)				
Salini Resort ជាជាជា Studio (N/A in High Season)	530	100	430	

Upgrade to General English 30/Exam Preparation: €75 / week

Academic Year Course & Accommodation Package (Minimum 12 weeks)	Regular Price €/week	Save € / week	Offer € / week	
Host Family				
Host Family (Sharing, Half-board)	550	130	420	
Apartments (Sharing, Self-catering)				
ECONOMY (Valley View, Medvista, Springfields House)	490	145	345	
SUPERIOR (ESE Central, Astolat)	525	150	375	
SUPERIOR PLUS (Claret, ensuite bathroom*)	600	160	440	
Hotel Studio (Sharing, Self-catering)				
Salini Resort 公公公公 Studio (N/A in High Season)	625	170	455	

AYC Start Dates: 08/01/2024 - 19/02/2024 - 01/04/2024 - 13/05/2024 - 01/07/2024 - 12/08/2024 - 30/09/2024 - 11/11/2024 - 06/01/2025 - 12/08/2024 - 12/08/20AYC Semester Holiday Dates: Summer 2024: 24/06/2024 - 28/06/2024; Autumn 2024: 23/09/2024 - 27/09/2024; Winter 2024/5: 23/12/2024 - 03/01/2025

Other Fees	Price €
Registration Fee	€50
First Course Book	€30
Accommodation Placement Fee	€30
Accommodation Services Fee	€25 / week
Single Room Supplement	€170 / week
Apartment ensuite bathroom Supplement	€25 / week
High Season Supplement Fee**	€70 / week
Insurance	€10 / week
Airport Return Transfer	€30

^{*} All rooms at Claret Apartments are with ensuite bathroom.







Terms & Conditions apply (www.ese-edu.com)























EUROPEAN SCHOOL OF ENGLISH Paceville Avenue, St. Julian's, STJ3103, Malta Tel: (+356) 21373789 Email: study@ese-edu.com

www.ese-edu.com







^{**} High Season: 29/06/2024 - 31/08/2024